OFF CAMPUS BUDGET RELATED & SELF SUPPORTING STUDENT CREDIT HOURS
BY DEPARTMENT AND SEMESTER, 2012-2013

College, Department, Program, Area Summer Fall Spring Total

Automotive Service Technology 0 473 162 635
Automotive Technology 0 0 0 0
Computer and Electronics Engineering Technology 0 472 80 552
Computer Science 0 549 308 857
Construction Management Technology 0 127 253 380
Design Graphics Engineering Technology 0 2,394 651 3,045
Electronic Engineering 0 0 0 0
Interior Design 0 75 234 309
Manufacturing Engineering Technology 22 311 61 394
Mechanical Engineering Technology 0 564 87 651
Pre Engineering 0 0 0 0
Sales & Service Technology 0 1,773 1,710 3,483
Telecommunications & Business Ed 0 1,820 1,682 3,502
COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 22 8,558 5,228 13,808
American Sign Language 0 417 0 417
Chinese 0 0 0 0
Communication 0 1,302 1,554 2,856
Dance 0 159 93 252
English 315 1,824 1,122 3,261
Master of English 76 0 0 76
Foreign Language 0 0 0 0
French 0 246 0 246
German 0 99 0 99
Italian 0 0 0 0
Japanese 0 0 0 0
Music 0 456 786 1,242
Portuguese 0 0 0 0
Spanish 9 393 0 402
Theatre 0 264 45 309
Visual Arts 0 0 0 0
COLLEGE OF ARTS & HUMANITIES 400 5,160 3,600 9,160
Accounting 0 0 0 0
Business Administration 0

Economics 0 0 0 0
Finance 0 339 501 840
Information Systems & Technologies 0 0 0 0
Management 0 0 0 0
Marketing 0 0 0 0
Master of Business Administration 0 0 0 0




Master of Accounting 0

Quantitative Economics 0

Supply Chain Management 0 0 0 0
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS 0 339 501 840
Athletic Training 0 1,761 891 2,652
Athletics 0 0 0 0
Child & Family Studies 0 2,751 618 3,369
Health 0 870 93 963
Master of Education 26 0 40 66
Master of Science in Athletic Training 0 0 0 0
Nutrition 0 1,239 1,080 2,319
Physical Education 6 26 5 37
Recreation 0 0 0 0
Teacher Education 498 333 555 1,386
University 0 0 0 0
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 530 6,980 3,282 10,792
Dental Hygiene 0 0 0 0
Diagnostic Medical Sonography 183 233 182 598
Emergency Care & Rescue 0 342 0 342
Health Administrative Service 0 0 0 0
Health Information Management 0 0 0 0
Health Sciences 0 5,020 2,021 7,041
Master of Health Administration 0 0 0 0
Master of Science in Nursing 0 0 0 0
Master of Science in Radiologic Sciences 0 0 0 0
Medical Lab Sciences 0 0 0 0
Nuclear Medicine 126 48 72 246
Nursing 700 928 911 2,539
Radiation Therapy 117 126 117 360
Radiography 1,004 1,717 1,237 3,958
Respiratory Therapy 0 0 0 0
COLLEGE OF HEALTH PROFESSIONS 2,130 8,414 4,540 15,084
Botany 0 0 45 45
Chemistry 0 535 295 830
Geosciences 0 0 0 0
Mathematics 0 234 140 374
Mathematics - Remedial 0 0 0 0
Microbiology 0 3 0 3
Physics 0 72 0 72
Zoology 0 0 0 0
COLLEGE OF SCIENCE 0 844 480 1,324

Aerospace Studies 0 0 0 0



Anthropology
Criminal Justice
Geography
Gerontology
History

Master of Criminal Justice
Military Science
Naval Science
Philosophy
Political Science
Psychology
Social Work
Sociology

Women's Studies

COLLEGE OF SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE

Honors

Library Science
Continuing Education
OTHER INSTRUCTION

UNIVERSITY TOTAL

22
150

O O O O o o o o

114

18

304

141
141

3,527

108
186
84

69

2,709

o O o o

33,004

696

60

90
90
333

135

1,404

o O o o

19,035

198
276
531

222

4,417

141
141

55,566



	Sheet1

