OFF CAMPUS BUDGET RELATED & SELF SUPPORTING STUDENT CREDIT HOURS BY DEPARTMENT AND SEMESTER, 2012-2013

Callaga Dagadagad Barrara Arra	0	F. "	0	.
College, Department, Program, Area	Summer	Fall	Spring	Total
Automotive Service Technology	0	473	162	635
Automotive Technology	0	0	0	0
Computer and Electronics Engineering Technology	0	472	80	552
Computer Science	0	549	308	857
Construction Management Technology	0	127	253	380
Design Graphics Engineering Technology	0	2,394	651	3,045
Electronic Engineering	0	0	0	0
Interior Design	0	75	234	309
Manufacturing Engineering Technology	22	311	61	394
Mechanical Engineering Technology	0	564	87	651
Pre Engineering	0	0	0	0
Sales & Service Technology	0	1,773	1,710	3,483
Telecommunications & Business Ed	0	1,820	1,682	3,502
COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY	22	8,558	5,228	13,808
American Sign Language	0	417	0	417
Chinese	0	0	0	0
Communication	0	1,302	1,554	2,856
Dance	0	159	93	252
English	315	1,824	1,122	3,261
Master of English	76	0	0	76
Foreign Language	0	0	0	0
French	0	246	0	246
German	0	99	0	99
Italian	0	0	0	0
Japanese	0	0	0	0
Music	0	456	786	1,242
Portuguese	0	0	0	0
Spanish	9	393	0	402
Theatre	0	264	45	309
Visual Arts	0	0	0	0
COLLEGE OF ARTS & HUMANITIES	400	5,160	3,600	9,160
Accounting	0	0	0	0
Business Administration	0	0	0	0
Economics	0	0	0	0
Finance	0	339	501	840
Information Systems & Technologies	0	0	0	0
Management	0	0	0	0
Marketing	0	0	0	0
Master of Business Administration	0	0	0	0

Master of Accounting	0	0	0	0
Quantitative Economics	0	0	0	0
Supply Chain Management	0	0	0	0
COLLEGE OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMICS	0	339	501	840
Athletic Training	0	1,761	891	2,652
Athletics	0	0	0	0
Child & Family Studies	0	2,751	618	3,369
Health	0	870	93	963
Master of Education	26	0	40	66
Master of Science in Athletic Training	0	0	0	0
Nutrition	0	1,239	1,080	2,319
Physical Education	6	26	5	37
Recreation	0	0	0	0
Teacher Education	498	333	555	1,386
University	0	0	0	0
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION	530	6,980	3,282	10,792
Dental Hygiene	0	0	0	0
Diagnostic Medical Sonography	183	233	182	598
Emergency Care & Rescue	0	342	0	342
Health Administrative Service	0	0	0	0
Health Information Management	0	0	0	0
Health Sciences	0	5,020	2,021	7,041
Master of Health Administration	0	0	0	0
Master of Science in Nursing	0	0	0	0
Master of Science in Radiologic Sciences	0	0	0	0
Medical Lab Sciences	0	0	0	0
Nuclear Medicine	126	48	72	246
Nursing	700	928	911	2,539
Radiation Therapy	117	126	117	360
Radiography	1,004	1,717	1,237	3,958
Respiratory Therapy	0	0	0	0
COLLEGE OF HEALTH PROFESSIONS	2,130	8,414	4,540	15,084
Botany	0	0	45	45
Chemistry	0	535	295	830
Geosciences	0	0	0	0
Mathematics	0	234	140	374
Mathematics - Remedial	0	0	0	0
Microbiology	0	3	0	3
Physics	0	72	0	72
Zoology	0	0	0	0
COLLEGE OF SCIENCE	0	844	480	1,324
Aerospace Studies	0	0	0	0

Anthropology	22	0	0	22	
Criminal Justice	150	1,008	696	1,854	
Geography	0	0	0	0	
Gerontology	0	0	0	0	
History	0	1,254	60	1,314	
Master of Criminal Justice	0	0	0	0	
Military Science	0	0	0	0	
Naval Science	0	0	0	0	
Philosophy	0	108	90	198	
Political Science	0	186	90	276	
Psychology	114	84	333	531	
Social Work	0	0	0	0	
Sociology	18	69	135	222	
Women's Studies	0	0	0	0	
COLLEGE OF SOCIAL & BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE	304	2,709	1,404	4,417	
Honors	0	0	0	0	
Library Science	0	0	0	0	
Continuing Education	141	0	0	141	
OTHER INSTRUCTION	141	0	0	141	
UNIVERSITY TOTAL	3,527	33,004	19,035	55,566	